BET CHAVERIM EVENTS & SERVICES CALENDAR
As of 8/13/2025, 7:30pm

AUGUST 2025

7:00pm, Friday, August 15t — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

7:00pm, Friday, August 8™ — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi (hybrid)

7:00pm, Wednesday, August 13t — Bet Chaverim Board Meeting (virtual only)

7:00pm, Friday, August 15™ — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

10:00am, Saturday, August 16" — Shabbat Morning Service w/Rabbi & Maya — potluck and
Torah study (hybrid)

7:00pm, Friday, August 22" — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi & Julie (hybrid)

12:00pm, Sunday, August 24t — Bet Chaverim Potluck Picnic at The Cove in Normandy Park
7:00pm, Friday, August 29™ — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

SEPTEMBER 2025

7:00pm, Friday, September 5% — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

7:00pm, Wednesday, September 10™ — Bet Chaverim Board Meeting (virtual only)
7:00pm, Friday, September 12t — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi (hybrid)

Midnight, Saturday, September 13™ — Selichot

7:00pm, Friday, September 19t — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)
7:00pm, Monday, September 22" — Erev Rosh HaShanah Services (hybrid)

10:00am, Tuesday, September 23 — Rosh HaShanah Morning Services (hybrid)

7:00pm, Friday, September 26%" — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi & Julie (virtual only)
Midnight, Saturday/Sunday, September 28t — Selichot

OCTOBER 2025

7:00pm, Wednesday, October 15t — Yom Kippur (Kol Nidre) Services (hybrid)
10:00am, Thursday, October 2" — Yom Kippur Morning Services (hybrid)

3:00pm, Thursday, October 2" — Yom Kippur Healing Service (hybrid)

4:00pm, Thursday, October 2" — Yom Kippur Yizkor Service (hybrid)

6:00pm, Thursday, October 2" — Yom Kippur Neilah Service (hybrid)

7:00pm, Friday, October 3" — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

Sunset, Monday, October 6" — Sukkot begins

7:00pm, Wednesday, October 8™ — Bet Chaverim Board Meeting (virtual only)
7:00pm, Friday, October 10t — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi (virtual only)
2:00pm, Sunday, October 12t — Sukkah building

4:00pm, Sunday, October 12t — Sukkot Celebration & Potluck in the Sukkah (hybrid)
Sunset, Monday, October 13" — Sukkot ends

Sunset, Wednesday, October 15 — Simchat Torah

7:00pm, Friday, October 17t" — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)
10:00am, Saturday, October 18™ — Shabbat Morning & Simchat Torah Celebration Service
w/Rabbi & Maya — Torah study (hybrid)




7:00pm, Friday, October 24% — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi & Julie (hybrid)
7:00pm, Friday, October 315t — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

NOVEMBER 2025

7:00pm, Friday, November 7t" — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

7:00pm, Wednesday, November 12t — Bet Chaverim Board Meeting (virtual only)

7:00pm, Friday, November 14t — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi & Julie (hybrid)

7:00pm, Friday, November 215t — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

10:00am, Saturday, November 22" — Shabbat Morning Service w/Rabbi & Maya — potluck and
Torah study (hybrid)

7:00pm, Wednesday, November 26 — Interfaith Thanksgiving Service (location TBD)

7:00pm, Friday, November 28™ — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi & Julie (virtual only)

DECEMBER 2025

7:00pm, Friday, December 5% — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

7:00pm, Wednesday, December 10" — Bet Chaverim Board Meeting (virtual only)
7:00pm, Friday, December 12t — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi (hybrid)

Sunset, Sunday, December 14 — Hannukah begins

7:00pm, Friday, December 19t — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)
2:00pm, Saturday, December 20" — Hannukah Celebration (in-person only or hybrid)
Sunset, Monday, December 22" — Hannukah ends

7:00pm, Friday, December 26™ — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi & Julie (virtual only)

JANUARY 2026

7:00pm, Friday, January 2"¢ — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

7:00pm, Friday, January 9t — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi (hybrid)

7:00pm, Wednesday, January 14" — Bet Chaverim Board Meeting (virtual only)

7:00pm, Friday, January 16™" — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

10:00am, Saturday, January 17t — Shabbat Morning Service w/Rabbi & Maya — potluck and
Torah study (hybrid)

7:00pm, Friday, January 23" — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi & Julie (hybrid)

7:00pm, Friday, January 30" — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

FEBRUARY 2026

Sunset, Sunday, February 1%t — Tu B’Shvat

7:00pm, Friday, February 6" — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

7:00pm, Wednesday, February 11t — Bet Chaverim Board Meeting (virtual only)

7:00pm, Friday, February 13t — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi (hybrid)

7:00pm, Friday, February 20™ — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

10:00am, Saturday, February 21t — Shabbat Morning Service w/Rabbi & Maya — potluck and
Torah study (hybrid)

7:00pm, Friday, February 27t — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi & Julie (hybrid)




MARCH 2026

7:00pm, Monday, March 2" — Purim Spiel w/Rabbi (hybrid)

7:00pm, Friday, March 6™ — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

7:00pm, Wednesday, March 11% — Bet Chaverim Board Meeting (virtual only)

7:00pm, Friday, March 13t™ — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi (hybrid)

7:00pm, Friday, March 20t™ — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

10:00am, Saturday, March 21t — Shabbat Morning Service w/Rabbi & Maya — potluck and Torah
study (hybrid)

7:00pm, Friday, March 27™ — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi & Julie (hybrid)

APRIL 2026

Sunset, Wednesday, April 15t — Passover begins

7:00pm, Friday, April 3" — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)
5:00pm, Saturday, April 4™ — Bet Chaverim Community Seder (hybrid)
7:00pm, Wednesday, April 8" — Bet Chaverim Board Meeting (virtual only)
Sunset, Thursday, April 9" — Passover ends

7:00pm, Friday, April 10t" — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi & Julie (hybrid)
Sunset, Monday, April 13t — Yom HaShoah (Holocaust Remembrance Day)
7:00pm, Friday, April 17t" — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)
10:00am, Saturday, April 18™ — Shabbat Morning Service w/Rabbi & Maya — potluck and Torah
study (hybrid)

Sunset, Monday, April 20™ — Yom HaZikaron (Israel Memorial Day)

Sunset, Tuesday, April 215t — Yom HaAtzmaoot (Israel Independence Day)
7:00pm, Friday, April 24" — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi & Julie (hybrid)

MAY 2026

7:00pm, Friday, May 1%t — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)
Sunset, Monday, May 4" — Lag B'Omer

7:00pm, Friday, May 8™ — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi (hybrid)
7:00pm, Wednesday, May 13% — Bet Chaverim Board Meeting (virtual only)
7:00pm, Friday, May 15% — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)
10:00am, Saturday, May 16" — Shabbat Morning Service w/Rabbi & Maya — potluck and Torah
study (hybrid)

Sunset, Thursday, May 21t — Shavuot begins

7:00pm, Friday, May 22" — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi & Julie (hybrid)
7:00pm, Friday, May 29t — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

JUNE 2026

7:00pm, Friday, June 5" — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

7:00pm, Wednesday, June 10" — Bet Chaverim Board Meeting (virtual only)

7:00pm, Friday, June 12t — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi (hybrid)

7:00pm, Friday, June 19t — Lay-led Shabbat Evening Services (virtual only)

10:00am, Saturday, June 20t" — Shabbat Morning Service w/Rabbi & Maya — potluck and Torah
study (hybrid)



7:00pm, Friday, June 26™ — Shabbat Evening Services w/Rabbi & Julie (virtual only)
2:00pm, Sunday, June 28™ — Annual Congregational Meeting (hybrid)



